
SL NO SUBJECTS NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS
1 ENGLISH NEW VOICE - 3 MADHUBAN
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR NEW GRAMMAR MAGIC OF CLASS 5 (FOR CLASS 3 TO 5) MADHUBAN
3 SCIENCE SCIENCE LIFE TODAY - 3 PRACHI
4 SOCIAL SCIENCE INTERACTIVE SOCIAL STUDIES - 3 EVRGREEN
5 DRAWING ART ALBUM TAPASYA PUB.
6 MATHEMATICS MATH STEP - 3 BHARATI BHAWAN
7 HINDI HINDI BHARATI - 3 SAHITYA BH.
8 HINDI VYAKARAN VYAKARAN BHARATI OF PART- 4 ( FOR CLASS 3 -5) BHARATI BHAWAN
9 ICME THE STORY OF SARADA DEVI BELUR MATH

10 COMPUTER NIIT-3 NIIT

SL NO SUBJECTS NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS
1 ENGLISH NEW VOICE - 4 MADHUBAN
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR NEW GRAMMAR MAGIC OF CLASS 5 (FOR CLASS 3 TO 5) MADHUBAN
3 SCIENCE SCIENCE LIFE TODAY - 4 PRACHI
4 SOCIAL SCIENCE INTERACTIVE SOCIAL STUDIES - 4 EVRGREEN
5 DRAWING ART ALBUM - 4 TAPASYA PUB.
6 MATHEMATICS MATH STEP - 4 BHARATI BHAWAN
7 HINDI HINDI BHARATI - 4 SAHITYA BH.
8 HINDI VYAKARAN SARAL HINDI VAYAKARAN OR RACHNA-(FOR CLASS 4-5) BHARATI BHAVAN
9 ICME THE STORY OF RAMAKRISHNA BELUR MATH

10 COMPUTER NIIT-4 NIIT

SL NO SUBJECTS NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS
1 ENGLISH NEW VOICE - 5 MADHUBAN
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR NEW GRAMMAR MAGIC OF CLASS 5 (FOR CLASS 3 TO 5) MADHUBAN
3 SCIENCE SCIENCE LIFE TODAY - 5 PRACHI
4 SOCIAL SCIENCE INTERACTIVE SOCIAL STUDIES - 5 EVRGREEN
5 DRAWING ART ALBUM - 5 TAPASYA PUB.
6 MATHEMATICS MATH STEP - 5 BHARATI BHAWAN
7 HINDI HINDI BHARATI - 5 SAHITYA BH.
8 HINDI VYAKARAN SARAL HINDI VAYAKARAN OR RACHNA-(FOR CLASS 4-5) BHARATI BHAWAN
9 ICME THE STORY OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA BELUR MATH

10 COMPUTER NIIT NIIT

(PRINCIPAL)

CLASS : V

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAMANDIR
BOOK LIST OF CLASS 3 TO 5

SESSION : 2024 - 2025

CLASS : III

CLASS : IV


